
Milky	Way	Igralec	Seznam	(Cast)
Eleni	Foureira https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eleni-foureira-4493489/movies
Youlika	Skafida https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/youlika-skafida-50285679/movies
Tonia	Sotiropoulou https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tonia-sotiropoulou-16231966/movies
Gerasimos	Skiadaressis https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gerasimos-skiadaressis-3564493/movies
Andreas	Konstantinou https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andreas-konstantinou-26857932/movies
Themis	Bazaka https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/themis-bazaka-4937773/movies
Vicky	Papadopoulou https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vicky-papadopoulou-12874338/movies
Michael	Tampakakis https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-tampakakis-93991862/movies
Ivan	Svitailo https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ivan-svitailo-89894121/movies
Sofia	Kokkali https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sofia-kokkali-42058411/movies
Argyris	Bakirtzis https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/argyris-bakirtzis-12873960/movies
Alexander	Voulgaris https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alexander-voulgaris-55760020/movies
Promitheas	Aleiferopoulos https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/promitheas-aleiferopoulos-24662815/movies
Akilas	Karazisis https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/akilas-karazisis-24005031/movies
Nikos	Karathanos https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nikos-karathanos-55973659/movies
Maria	Kallimani https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maria-kallimani-59208191/movies
Nikos	Zeginoglou https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nikos-zeginoglou-115755600/movies
Alkistis	Poulopoulou https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alkistis-poulopoulou-62591579/movies
Xenia	Ntania https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/xenia-ntania-123149596/movies
Laertis	Malkotsis https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laertis-malkotsis-56043177/movies
Prodromos	Tsinikoris https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/prodromos-tsinikoris-62591847/movies
Konstantinos	Georgiopoulos https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/konstantinos-georgiopoulos-118175161/movies
Kimon	Kouris https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kimon-kouris-123173999/movies
Ioanna	Kolliopoulou https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ioanna-kolliopoulou-62121312/movies
korina	ntoullaart https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/korina-ntoullaart-123134637/movies
Stavros	Tsoumanis https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/stavros-tsoumanis-123174028/movies
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